
Late Models - Feature 2

Finish Start Diff Driver HomeTown Car

1 5 4 Jake Ryan Elko New Market, MN 19
2 1 -1 Ryan Varner Mayer, MN 31
3 8 5 Jacob Goede Carver, MN 72
4 11 7 Christopher Marek Elko New Market, MN 3
5 2 -3 Jeremy Wolff Chaska, MN 32
6 6 0 Donny Reuvers Dundas, MN 41
7 7 0 Steve Anderson Jr Farmington, MN 50
8 14 6 Owin Giles Elko New Market, MN 6
9 13 4 Chad Walen Prior Lake, MN 52
10 10 0 Ty Fredrickson Northfield, MN 36
11 12 1 Austin Jahr Farmington, MN 47
12 15 3 Jared Duda Saint Michael, MN 53D
13 17 4 Joel Theisen Long Lake, MN 75
14 16 2 Alex Braseth Ulen, MN 20
15 18 3 Ryan Kamish Farmington, MN 42K
16 19 3 Thomas Peterson Forest Lake, MN 99
17 9 -8 Jackson Lewis Elko New Market, MN 7L
18 20 2 Jerry Zemiciki Elko New Market, MN J3
19 4 -15 Billy Mohn Elko New Market, MN 8
20 3 -17 Hunter Covell Elko New Market, MN 94
DNS 21 0 Michael Ostdiek Lakeville, MN 18

Late Models - Feature 1

Finish Start Diff Driver HomeTown Car

1 8 7 Jacob Goede Carver, MN 72
2 7 5 Jake Ryan Elko New Market, MN 19
3 6 3 Billy Mohn Elko New Market, MN 8
4 1 -3 Hunter Covell Elko New Market, MN 94

Track: Elko Speedway
Division: Late Models
Event Date: 7/1/2023



Late Models - Feature 1

Finish Start Diff Driver HomeTown Car

5 2 -3 Jeremy Wolff Chaska, MN 32
6 5 -1 Ryan Varner Mayer, MN 31
7 4 -3 Donny Reuvers Dundas, MN 41
8 3 -5 Steve Anderson Jr Farmington, MN 50
9 11 2 Jackson Lewis Elko New Market, MN 7L
10 10 0 Ty Fredrickson Northfield, MN 36
11 12 1 Christopher Marek Elko New Market, MN 3
12 15 3 Austin Jahr Farmington, MN 47
13 9 -4 Chad Walen Prior Lake, MN 52
14 16 2 Owin Giles Elko New Market, MN 6
15 17 2 Jared Duda Saint Michael, MN 53D
16 19 3 Alex Braseth Ulen, MN 20
17 18 1 Joel Theisen Long Lake, MN 75
18 20 2 Ryan Kamish Farmington, MN 42K
19 13 -6 Thomas Peterson Forest Lake, MN 99
20 21 1 Jerry Zemiciki Elko New Market, MN J3
DNS 14 -7 Michael Ostdiek Lakeville, MN 18


